
第２回議会報告会アンケート集計結果

率　　％
男 20 67%
女 6 20%
未記入 4 13%
合計 30

率
10代以下 0 0%
20代 0 0%
30代 2 7%
40代 2 7%
50代 6 20%
60代 9 30%
70代 9 30%
80代 1 3%
未記入 1 3%
合計 30

率
茂原地区 11 37%
五郷地区 6 20%
東郷地区 5 17%
豊田地区 3 10%
本納地区 2 7%
豊岡地区 1 3%
高師地区 1 3%
緑ヶ丘地区 1 3%
合計 30

率
広報もばら 13 30%
知人 9 20%
議会便り 8 18%
自治会回覧 6 14%
チラシ 5 11%
市議会ＨＰ 3 7%
合計 44
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第２回議会報告会アンケート集計結果

率
満足 5 17%
やや満足 7 23%
普通 11 37%
やや不満 7 23%
合計 30

率
丁度良い 23 77%
短い 5 17%
長い 2 6%
合計 30

率
丁度良い 16 53%
短い 5 17%
長い 4 13%
未記入 5 17%
合計 30
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定例会報告時間
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